
Youth Program

Wednesday 9 April 
3pm – 6:30pm

Arncliffe Youth Centre

I am Creative

Cool

Youth Program

Friday 11 April 
3pm – 6:30pm

Arncliffe Youth 
Centre

I am fit

Outreach / Youth Pop-Up

Thursday 10 April 
3pm – 6pm

Mutch Park, Skatepark

I am Connecting

Youth Week
2025

I am… 
We are the future, 

and the future is now!



For bookings and more information 
baysideyouthservices.eventbrite.com

Enquiries: youthservices@bayside.nsw.gov.au

Outreach 
Youth 
Pop-Up
Tuesday 22 April 
2pm – 4pm

Eastgardens 
Library

Outreach 
Youth 
Pop-Up
Thursday 24 April 
2pm – 4pm

Gujaga Park 
Rockdale

Sports, 
Crafts & 
e-Gaming
Wednesday 23 April 
12:30pm – 3:30pm

Arncliffe 
Youth Centre

Holiday Program

First Aid and CPR, Refresher

Monday 14 April 
9:45am – 3pm

Eastgardens Library

I am Up-Skilling

Cooking Class

Tuesday 15 April 
11am – 2pm

Arncliffe Youth Centre

I am Hungry

Ghost Tour

Wednesday 16 April 
4:30pm – 9pm

Q Station, Manly

Youth Pop-Up Event

Thursday 17 April 
12pm – 3pm

Barton Park, Banksia

I am brave

I am 
celebrating


